BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

Pine is sunliqht,
held together by water!

Galileo Galilei

Pein ist in YWasgser aufaelostes Sonnenlicht!

Galileo Galilei

Verehrte Gaste, wir weisen Sie darauf hin dass einige Jahrgange sich kurzfristig
andern kénnen. Wir beraten Sie gerne weiter.

Chérs invités, nous tenons a souligner que certains millésimés peuvent changer
a court terme. Nous serons heureux de vous conseiller advantage.

Dear guests, we would like to point out that some vintages may change at short
notice. We will be happy to advise you further.

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included



BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

Offenweine

SCHAUMWEINE

1dl
Champagne Collection 242/243 | Louis Roederer 16
Prosecco Superiore Extra Dry DOCG| Col di Rocca 10
Rose Franciacorta | Guido Berlucchi 13

WEISSWEINE
Sauvignon Blanc Martin Hubacher | Johanniterkeller 2022 12
Pinot Gris Neuchéatel AOC | Cave de la Béroche 2022 10
Viognier Dardagny Barrique AOC | Les Hutins 2021 1
Petite Arvine Traditionnelle AOC VS | Gregory Kuonen 2022 12
Parallele 45 AC Blanc | Paul Jaboulet Ainé FRA 2021 1
Wine of the Week 10
ROSEWEIN
Whispering Angel | Caves d’Esclans |Sacha Lichine 2022 10
ROTWEINE

Trocla Nera Pinot Noir | Obrecht 2020 12
Merlot Riflessi d'Epoca DOC | G. Brivio 2020 12
Primitivo di Manduria Sessant’anni | San Marzano 2017 13
Rioja Réserva DOCA | Gomez Cruzado 2014 12
Chéateau Haut-Beauséjour AOC | Saint Estephe 2015 14
Clos St. Emilion AC Grand Cru | Saint Emilion 2020 14
Wine of the Week 10

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included



BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

Schaumweine

Coeur de Cuvée Blanc de Blancs Brut | Henri Cruchon

Chardonnay

Rosé Brut | Weingut Obrecht
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Prosecco Superiore Extra Dry DOCG| Col di Rocca
Glera

Franciacorta Brut | Guido Berlucchi

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

SCHWEIZ

75cl

2016 89

2021 95

ITALIEN

2021 59

2022 75

| o2 2021 37.5cl 42
2021 79

Rosé Franciacorta | Guido Berlucchi |

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included



BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

FRANKREICH

Collection 242&243 | Louis Roederer | () o2 2017/18 120
Chardonnay |Pinot Noir |Pinot Meunier 37.5cl 65

Rosé Vintage 95 | Louis Roederer 2015 140
Pinot Noir | Chardonnay 37.5cl 75
Cristal | Louis Roederer | g o6 2014 395

Pinot Noir | Chardonnay

Grand Cru Prélude | Taittinger 109
Pinot Noir|Chardonnay

Grand Siecle Par Laurent Perrier Nr. 24 %gﬁ 96 245
Pinot Noir| Chardonnay

Blanc de Blanc | Ruinart|93 155
Chardonnay

Rose | Ruinart | o3 210
Chardonnay/ Pinot Noir

Champagne Dom Pérignon Blanc 2013 - Dom Pérignon 315
Chardonnay/ Pinot Noir

Champagne Dom Pérignon Rose 2013 - Dom Pérignon 499

Chardonnay/ Pinot Noir

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included



BG’s GRILL

RESTAURANT

Weilssweine

SCHWEIZ

BERN

Sauvignon Blanc Martin Hubacher | Johanniterkeller 2022

Sauvignon Blanc

NEUCHATEL

Chasselas AOC Premier Blanc des Roches |D. Grillette 2016
Chasselas

Pinot Gris Neuchatel AOC | Cave de la Béroche 2021/2022
Pinot Gris

Viognier AOC Premier Les Guillembergs |D. Grillette 2019
Viognier

Résonance Blanc de Noir AOC | Domaine Grillette 2019/2020
Pinot Noir

FREIBURG

Vully AOC Les Cépages | Le Petit Chateau 2018
Freiburger

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included

74

59

69

75

76

59



BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

GRAUBUNDEN

Malanser Pinot Gris Aocm | Georg Fromm
Pinot Gris

Riesling Sylvaner Schiefer AOC | Obrecht
Riesling Sylvaner

Blanc de Noir Schiefer AOC | Obrecht
Pinot Noir

TESSIN

Bianco Rovere DOC | Guido Brivio
Merlot

Prima Goccia IGT | Chiodi
Petite Arvine, Pinot Bianco, Ermitage

Contrada Bianco di Merlot | Guido Brivio
Merlot

WALLIS

La Trémaille Valais AOC | Domaine Rouvinez

Petit Arvine, Chardonnay

Clos de Mangold AOC | Domaine Cornulus
Humagne blanche

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2021

2018/19/20

2019

2021

Chardonnay Vieilles Vignes AOC | Histoire d’Enfer 2018

Petite Arvine Traditionnelle AOC VS | Gregory Kuonen 2022

Petite Arvine

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included

37.5cl

75 cl

37.5cl
75 cl

75cl
50cl

79

74

74

42
78

o2

65

38
78

75

115

70
55



BG’s GRILL

RESTAURANT

Coteaux de Sierre AOC VS | Gregory Kuonen 2022
Chasselas
Reine des Glace Barr AOC VS | Gregory Kuonen 2021
Humagne Blanche
GENF
Chardonnay Dardagny AOC | Domaine Les Hutins 2022
Chardonnay
Viognier Dardagny Barrique AOC | Les Hutins 2020/21
Viognier
ITALIEN

SUDTIROL
Gewdrztraminer STOASS DOC m 3 92| Pfitscher 2021
Gewdlirztraminer
PIEMONT
Roero Arneis DOCG | Vietti 2022
Roero Arneis

C < .
Piodilei Chardonnay DOCG | Pio Cesare 2020
Chardonnay
L’Altro Langhe DOC | Pio Cesare 2022
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc
Gavi DOCG | Pio Cesare 2021

Cortese

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included

70cl 65

75cl 155

68

65

69

62

85

65

65



BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

FRANKREICH

ALSACE

Pinot Gris AC Calcairem | Zind-Humbrecht 2019 75
Pinot Gris

Gewdlrztraminer AC Réserve | Trimbach 2016 79

Gewdlrztraminer

VALLEE DE LA LOIRE

Sancerre AC La Croix au Garde | Domaine Pellé 2018 37.5cl 36
Sauvignon Blanc 2019/2021 75 cl 72
BURGUND

Meursault Premier Cru AC (#8%) o1 | Louis Latour 2020 155
Chardonnay

Puligny-Montrachet AC | Louis Latour 2020 125
Chardonnay Last Bottle !
Chablis Premier Cru AOC | Domaine les Colombiers 2020 85
Chardonnay 92

Méacon-Chaintré | Domaine Maison Valette 2016 o5
Chardonnay

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included



BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

COTES DU RHONE

Parallele 45 AC Blanc | Paul Jaboulet Ainé 2021 83
Grenache Blanc, Marsanne, Viognier, Bourboulenc

Viognier Blanc AC | Fréres Delas 2020 59
Viognier

SPANIEN
RIOJA
Ramirez de Ganuza Blanco Riserva | R. de Ganuza 2019 89
Garnacha Blanco, Malvasia, Viura 90* o2
Ramirez de Ganuza Gran Riserva | R. de Ganuza 2013 210
Garnacha Blanco, Malvasia, Viura gg.ngﬂggE o2
RUEDA
El Gordo del Circo DO | Casa Rojo 2021 62
Verdejo
RIAS BAIXAS
La Marimorena DO | Casa Rojo 2021 66
Albarino
VALDEORRAS
The Orange Republic DO | Casa Rojo 2020 68

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included



BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

DEUTSCHLAND
MOSEL
Riesling Trocken Alte Reben Mosel | Markus Molitor 2020 72
Last Bottle !
PFALZ
Riesling Schick und Schon | Tina Pfaffmann 2020 62
Riesling
BADEN
Weisser Burgunder Lugle | Ziereisen 2020 68

Weisser Burgunder

OSTERREICH

BURGENLAND

Grluner Veltliner Alte Reben m | Thomas Lehner 2016 72
Gruner Veltliner

WACHAU

Gewdlrztraminer Orange Bruck Eule m | Donabaum 2014 125

Gewdrztraminer

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included



BG’s GRILL

RESTAURANT

Rotweine
SCHWEIZ

NEUCHATEL

Malbec VdP Vernissage Les Palins | Domaine Grillette 2020
Malbec

GRAUBUNDEN

Alte Reben Eichholz | Irene GrUunenfelder 2020
Pinot Noir

Malanser Pinot Noir Selvenen | m 94 | Fromm  2019/20

Pinot Noir

Monolith | Obrecht 2020
Pinot Noir

TESSIN

Riflessi d’Epoca DOC | Guido Brivio 2020
Merlot

Sass DOC | Zundel 2019
Merlot

Terra Ferma DOC | Zundel 2019
Merlot

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included

105

Last Bottle !

125

99

109

Last Bottle!

37.5cl

56

125

99



BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

Tre Terre DOC | Chiodi
Merlot

Sottobosco | Tenimento dell’Or

Cabernet Franc, Gamaret, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Sassi Grossi Merlot del Ticino DOC | Gialdi

Merlot | 04| L o5

WALLIS

Cayas Syrah du Valais AOC | J.R. Germanier
Syrah

Humagne Rouge L’Enfer de La Roche | H. d’Enfer
Humagne Rouge

Pinot Noir Le Préféré AOC VS | Gregory Kuonen
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir Non-Filtre AOC VS | Gregory Kuonen
Pinot Noir

Cabernet Franc Grandmitre Barr AOC VS | Gregory Kuonen 2022 75cl

Cabernet franc

WAADT

Gamay Ultimo AOC | Henri Cruchon
Gamay

Noblesse | Le Petit Chateau | Assamblages

Merlot, Cab. Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included

2020

2019

2019

2019 37.5cl
2018 75 cl

2020

72

99

130

58
=

95

Last Bottle !

2022 70cl

2022 75cl!

2019

2021

66

70

82

72

79



BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

GENF

Gamaret Dardagny AOC | Domaine Les Hutins
Gamaret

Bertholier Rouge Dardagny AOC | Domaine Les Hutins

Gamaret, Merlot, Cabernet-Sauvignon

Garanoir AOC | Domaine du Paradis
Garanoir

ITALIEN

PIEMONT

Barolo DOCG Castiglione| Vietti
Nebbiolo

Sito Moresco delle Langhe DOCG | Angelo Gaja
Nebbiolo, Merlot, Barbera, Cabernet-Sauvignon

Barolo DOCG |
Nebbiolo

Barbaresco DOCG M%
Nebbiolo

VENEZIEN

Ripasso dellea Valpolicella DOC m| Alberto Vaona
Corvina |Mo/inara | Corvinone ‘ Rondinella

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included

2020

2020

2022

2018

2020

2020

2018

2018

2017

2019

37.5cl

37.5cl
75 cl

75 cl

69

79

79

72

72

139

145

149

129

69



BG’s GRILL

RESTAURANT

TOSKANA
Rubiolo Chianti Classico DOCG | Gagliole 2020
Sangiovese, Merlot 2017

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG | 95 | Tenuta Fanti 2016

Sangiovese 2018
Argentiera DOCG |95 | Poggio Argentiera 2019
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Cabernet Franc 2019

2018
Giusto di Notri IGT | Tua Rita 2019

B

Redigaffi IGT | Tua Rita 2018

Merlot | o8 99

Magari Ca’Marcanda Bolgheri DOC | Angelo Gaja 2020

A o4 2020

PARKER

Cabernet Franc | Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | o6

Cabernet-Sauvignon |Cabernet—Franc | P. Verdot

Guado Al Tasso Bolgheri DOC | Marchesi Antinori 2019
C. Sauvignon | C. Franc | Merlot | Petit Verdot | 95 ?g,,‘i!g o6
Sassicaia Bolgheri DOC | Tenuta San Guido 2019

98 | baad

Solaia Toscana IGT | Marchesi Antinori 2019
Cabernet Franc | Cabernet Sauvignon | Sangiovese | L 99

Cabernet Franc | Cabernet Sauvignon | 100

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included

75cl 72
150cl 140

37.5cl 65
75 cl 125

75cl 178
150 cl 385
300cl 845

129

345

37.5cl 69

75cl 134

198

330

570



BG’s GRILL
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APULIEN

Primitivo di Manduria DOP Sessant’anni| S. Marzano 2017 75
Primitivo

Nerio Nardo Riserva m| Schola Sarmenti 2018 69

Negroamaro |Ma/vasia Nera

BASILIKATA

Aglianico Del Vulture DOC Il Sigillo | C. d. Notaio 2015 95
Aglianico

SIZILIEN

Tancredi Terre Siciliane IGT | Donnafugata 2019 82
Cabernet-Sauvigon |Nero d’Avola |Tannat ) o3 Last Bottle!
Mille E Una Notte | Donnafugata 2018 149

Nero d’Avola |Petit Verdot| Syrah e o5+

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included



BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

FRANKREICH
BORDEAUX

PAUILLAC
Chateau Batailley AOC2 2018/19
Cabernet Sauvignon |Mer/ot |Petit Verdot | (#) oa 2018
Chéateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande 2016
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Cabernet Franc 96
Chéateau Pichon Longueville Reserve de la Comtesse 2013
Cabernet Sauvignon | Petit Verdot |Cabernet Franc | o1
MARGAUX
Chateau Brane-Cantenac AOC 2°™¢ Grand Cru Classé 2018
Cabernet Sauvignon |Mer/ot | Cabernet Franc 2017
Chéateau Labégorce Margaux AC Cru Bourgeois 2018
Cabernet-Sauvignon | Cabernet-Franc | Merlotl Petit Verdot
POMEROL
Chéateau La Conseillante 2017
Merlot | Cabernet Franc o6 | 0 96
Clos du Clocher AC Pomerol 2019
Merlot | Cabernet Franc o4 2017

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included

75 cl
150 cl

75 cl
37,5 cl

37.5cl
75 cl

129
235

420

135

185
95

109

365

80
158



BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

SAINT ESTEPHE

Chéateau Phélan-Ségur AOC
Cabernet-Sauvignon | Cabernet-Franc | 94+

Chateau de Pez AC Cru Bourgeois
Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon | Petit Verdot ] “ o1

Chéateau Haut-Beauséjour AOC
Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc | 92

SAINT JULIEN

Chateau Léoville-Barton AC 2eme Cru Classé

@ -

Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot |Cabemet Franc

SAINT EMILION

Clos St. Emilion AC Grand Cru

Merlot | Cabernet-Franc

PASSAC-LEOGNAN

Chéateau La Chapelle de La Mission Haut-Brion AOC

Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Cabernet Franc

Chéateau Pape Clément AOC

Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Cabernet Franc /

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included

2018
2018

2017
2012

2015

2019

I8 oc-o0

2020

2020

2018

2018

134
150cl 262

37.5cl 65
120

105

185

37.5cl 42
82

175
Last Bottle!

196
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MEDOC

Chateau Chasse-Spleen AOC 2019 120

Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

BURGUND

Chambolle-Musigny | Louis Latour 2019 135
Pinot Noir

Gevrey-Chambertin | Louis Latour 2019 125

Pinot Noir | o1 | 90

Chorey-les-Beaune AOC Piece du Chapitre | T. Beaut 2019 105
Pinot Noir

Aloxe-Corton AOC 1®" Cru Les Fourniers | T. Beaut 2019 145
Pinot Noir Last Bottle !

COTES DU RHONE

Chéateauneuf du Pape Rouge AOC | Vieux Télégraphe 2018 75cl 155

Grenache | Mourvedre | Syrah | ) o6 Last Bottle !

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included
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SPANIEN

RIOJA

Rioja Riserva DOC | Gomez Cruzado
Tempranillo

Fincas de Ganuza Riserva DOCA | Remirez DE Ganuza
Gracianol Tempranillo

RIBERA DEL DUERO

Alexander Vs the Ham Factory Dom | Casa Rojo
Tinto Fino | Cabernet-Sauvignon | Malbec | Merlot‘ 20+

Alion DO | Vega Sicilia
Tempranillo

JUMILLA

Macho Man Monastrell m | Casa Rojo
Monastrell

PRIORAT & MONTSANT

Instabile N°8 m | Vins Nus by Alfredo Arribas
Garnacha Peluda

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included

2014

2015

2014

2018

2020

2018

84

109
Last Bottle!

89

175

69

79
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OSTERREICH

BURGENLAND

Blaufrankisch Edelgraben N°19 m | Thomas Lehner
Blaufrénkisch

NEUSIEDLERSEE

Schwarz Rot | Johann Schwarz | o4
Zweigelt

PORTUGAL

DAO

Garrafaira | Quintas das Marias
S0 op

oooooo

Touriga Nacional |

ALENTEJO

Terra do Zambujeiro | Quinta do Zambujeiro
Alicante Bouschet ‘ Argonez | Touriga Nacional

Zambujeiro | Quinta do Zambujeiro
Alicante Bouschet | Petit Verdot | Touriga Nacional

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included

2012

2020
2020

2020

2015

2019
201

2017

37.5cl
75 cl

150 cl

150cl

135

68
135

265

105

105
220

195
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Susswelne/ Dessertwelne

SCHWEIZ

Grains Nobles Assemblage Surmaturé| D. Rouvinez
Marsanne | Pinot Gris |Petite Arvine

FRANKREICH

Sauternes AC 2eme Cru Classé | Ch. Doisy-Védrines

Semillon | Sauvignon Blanc | Muscat

DEUTSCHLAND

Riesling Zeltinger Sonnenuhr Spatlese | Markus Molitor
Riesling

OSTERREICH

Beerenauslese Terrassen | Domane Wachau
Mdller-Thurgau | Riesling | Muskateller ‘ 93

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MWST.

All prices are in swiss francs and the taxes are Included

2018

2018

2018

2017

37.5cl

37.5cl

75 cl

37.5cl

75

75

79

75



